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PARKSVILLE WATER DISTRICT CANCELLING P.S.C. NO. __ _ 

3rd. REVISED SHEET NO. 2 

RATES AND CHARGES 

SPECIAL NON-RECURRING CHARGES 

Tap on Fee 

Service Run Fee 

Service Run Fee (After Hours) 
' 

Collection of Delinquent Accounts Fee 

Reconnection Fee 

Reconnection Fee (After Hours) 

Returned Check Fee 

New Service Deposit 

ACH convenience Fee 

Meter Test Request Fee 

(charged when customer requests a test of the 
meter used to measure their water usage 
and meter is found to be accurate.) 

DATE OF ISSUE 3 - ;)I- )q 

DATE EFFECTIVE '5 - I - l q 

ISSUED BY~ J/ ~JLiV 
TITLE c?._,,h_ ~~ 
BY AUTHORITY OF ORDER OF THE PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION 

IN CASE NO ________ DATED ______ _ 

$550.00 

$ 40.00 

$ 60.00 

$ 20.00 

$ 50.00 

$ 70.00 

$ 25.00 

$100.00 (I) 

$ .25 (N) 

$ 50.00 
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